
  

 

 

 

 

 
Tender Call Notice No. EHT (C) / T / 06/ 2021-22 dated 11.11.2021  
 

Sealed tenders are invited from the reputed suppliers / registered firms / 

manufacturers having valid GST registration certificate, Authorized dealership 

certificate and PAN for procurement of tower accessories and stringing accessories 

for stringing of three conductors from LILO point in existing 220 KV Balimela-

Malkangiri line to 220/33 KV Grid Sub-Station, Kalimela. Cost of Tender Paper 

Rs.672/- including GST @ 12%, EMD to be deposited @ 1% of quoted value in 

shape of DD of any nationalized bank to be drawn in favour of “EHT(Const.) 

Zone-II ,OPTCL, Sambalpur, payable at Sambalpur”. Sale of Tender documents 

starts from 15.11.2021 to 26.11.2021 during office hours. Last date of submission 

of tender bid - 29.11.2021 up to 1.00 PM. Date of opening of tender-29.11.2021 at 

3:30 PM. For details please visit our website  www.optcl.co.in. (Corrigendum if 

any will be published in website only.)                         

                   S/d- Sr.General Manager, Elect. 

 

 

 
 

FORMAT FOR PUBLICATION OF ADVERTISEMENT 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

       

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Odisha Power Transmission Corporation Limited 
(A Govt. of Odisha undertaking) 

O/O: SR. GENERAL MANAGER CONSTRUCTION, ZONE-II, SAMBALPUR 
AT: 132/33 KV GRID SUB-STATION, GANESH NAGAR, BAHIDAR NUAPALI 

AT/PO – SANKARMA, DIST-: SAMBALPUR-768006  

  

 


